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DESIGNED BY BRIAN GRAHAM

A modern interpretation of the

classic club chair, Anacapa presents a

fresh visual with new material

possibilities. A sculptural

shoulderline wraps the seat, while

the canted baseline hints at

relaxation. Bold geometry is

tempered with a compact scale,

welcoming Anacapa to a wide range

of lounge environments.
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ANACAPA

474-01

Chair, Lounge Chair

Single
Upholstery

yds
6.5

sqft
117

Multiple
Upholstery

Outside 2.75 50
Inside & Welt 4.25 7 7

Outer Width 34"
Outer Depth 33.5"
Outer Height 29"
Seat Height 17"
Seat Depth 19.5"
Arm Height 21"
Width between Arms 25.5"
Carton Weight 115 lbs
Carton Volume 23 cu ft

COM
3619

COL
3981

MB LEATHER

A
5491

B
5959

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
4035

2
4165

3
4295

4
4425

5
4555

6
4685

7
4815

8
4945

9
5075

METAL BASE Standard in Powder Coat  
Stainless Steel add  510

GSA SIN NOC/CLM

✓ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage Gold

See Materials & Finishes on page 4
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ANACAPA

Notes

Metal Swivel Base
(Specify Martin Brattrud Finish)
Standard: Powder Coat
View Powder Coat - Metallics
View Powder Coat - Neutrals
View Powder Coat - Color
Custom Powder Coat Finish produced upon receipt of a customer supplied RAL#
and fee of $385 Net, with a minimum order of 10.

Premium: Polished Stainless Steel (PSS) , or Satin Stainless Steel (SSS)
View Stainless Steel Premiums

01/11/2024 Martin Brattrud
1224 West 132nd St.
Gardena, CA 90247
tel (323) 770-4171

p 3

https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/8/Metal/22/Powder+Coat+-+Metallics/
https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/8/Metal/23/Powder+Coat+-+Neutrals/
https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/8/Metal/24/Powder+Coat+-+Color/
https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/8/Metal/20/Stainless+Steel/7


ANACAPA

Materials & Finishes

Metal POWDER COAT -
COLOR

POWDER COAT -
NEUTRALS

POWDER COAT -
METALLICS

STAINLESS STEEL

Notes

SEE FINISHES ONLINE
WOOD: https://martinbrattrud.com/Wood 
METAL & PAINT: https://martinbrattrud.com/Metal 
CORIAN®: https://martinbrattrud.com/Corian® 
STONE: https://martinbrattrud.com/Stone

CLD
Cloud

CMT
Cement

MTL
Gunmetal

SEA
Deep Sea

VBG
Vandenberg

DNE
Dune

CRL
Coral

AGV
Agave

CHR
Churro

SRG
Sugar Gloss

SGM
Sugar Matte

CBG
Carbon Gloss

CBN
Carbon Matte

SIL
Silver

LD
Lead

BRZ
Bronze

FLT
Flint

MCA
Mica

PSS
Polished
Stainless Steel

SSS
Satin Stainless
Steel
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tel (323) 770-4171
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https://martinbrattrud.com/Wood
https://martinbrattrud.com/Metal
https://martinbrattrud.com/Corian%C2%AE
https://martinbrattrud.com/Stone

